
----~~- .-~~...'~~--~

~ Rajasthan State Mines &Minerals Limited
(A Government of Rajasthan Enterprise)

SBU & PC ROCK PHOSPHATE, Jhamarkotra Mines Dist. Udaipur - 313015
Via. & Dist. Udaipur (Rajasthan) Phone: 2342441-43 Telefax: (0294) 2342444

E-mail: purchase.jkt@rsmm.com, satishk@rsmm.com Website: www.rsmm.com

CORRIGENDUM ,

Brief . Contract EMD
. Cost of
Tender ContactNIT No. & Date Description Value (Rs.) Document SBU&PC Personof Work J (Rs.) (Rs.) ---- -'

:._Corrig~g.J.lI'q:t9..:N1I:.:: .::....-:.......:..:..."-- c;:;;;..;;:..-:;: -.-. - .--- ~---- - -.::.....-.-.----=..... ..:.-===:=:. =c--=':::-" '--

No. 63 Dated Carden Shaft for ROCK DGM24.12.13 due date Roller Press 3.70 lacs 7400 570 PHOSPHATE, (MM)extended up to Jhamarkotra
20.03.14

Corrigendum to NIT Spares suitable
No. 70 Dated for BEMLmake ROCK DGM04.02.14 due date BH-85 Dumper 15.50 lacs 28250 1140 PHOSPHATE, (MM)extended up to and PC-I000 Jhamarkotra
20.03.14 Hvd. Excavator

Corrigendum to NIT Spares suitableNo. 71 Dated ROCK
04.02.14 due date for BEML make 20.00 lacs 35000 1140 PHOSPHATE, DGM

extended up to PC-I000 Hyd. Jhamarkotra (MM)

20.03.14 Excavator

Corrigendum to NIT
No. 71Dated Starter Panel for ROCK DGM,

04.02.14 due date submersible 3.60 lacs 7100 570 PHOSPHATE, (MM)extended up ,to pumps ; Jhamarkotra
20.03.14 . -

Corrigendum to NIT Design, Supply,
No. 73 Dated Installation and

04.02.14 due date Commissioning ROCK DGMextended up to of Restricted 4 lacs 8000 570 PHOSPHATE, (MM)20.03.14 Neutral Earthing Jhamarkotra
System ••
Complete

--


